SPS5000X Series wide
range programmable
Switching DC Power
Supply datasheet
Datasheet
EN01H
www.siglent.com                                                                                                             1
 Main Features

SPS5000X Series wide range programmable Switching DC Power Supply datasheet
16                                                                                                             www.siglent.com
Ordering information
Product Model Description
SPS5041X 40V/30A  360W     Single Channel Programmable Switching DC Power supply
SPS5042X 40V/60A  720W     Single Channel Programmable Switching DC Power supply
SPS5043X 40V/90A  1080W    Single Channel Programmable Switching DC Power supply
SPS5044X 40V/30A  360WX2   Dual Channel Programmable Switching DC Power supply
SPS5045X 40V/30A  360WX3   Three Channel Programmable Switching DC Power supply
SPS5051X 50V/10A  180W     Single Channel Programmable Switching DC Power supply
SPS5081X 80V/15A  360W     Single Channel Programmable Switching DC Power supply
SPS5082X 80V/30A  720W     Single Channel Programmable Switching DC Power supply
SPS5083X 80V/45A  1080W    Single Channel Programmable Switching DC Power supply
SPS5084X 80V/15A  360WX2   Dual Channel Programmable Switching DC Power supply
SPS5085X 80V/15A  360WX3   Three Channel Programmable Switching DC Power supply
SPS5161X 160V/7.5A  360W    Single Channel Programmable Switching DC Power supply
SPS5162X 160V/15A  720W     Single Channel Programmable Switching DC Power supply
SPS5163X 160V/22.5A  1080W  Single Channel Programmable Switching DC Power supply
SPS5164X 160V/7.5A  360WX2  Dual Channel Programmable Switching DC Power supply
SPS5165X 160V/7.5A  360WX3  Three Channel Programmable Switching DC Power supply
Standard Accessories Quantity
USB Cable 1
Quick Start 1
Calibration Certificate 1
Power Cord 1
Output guard 1
Optional Accessories
SPS5000X-SEC SPS5000X Series cable
SPS5000X-PAC SPS5000X Parallel cable
SPS5000X-RMK SPS5000X EIA Standard rack
Warranty
Three-year warranty, excluding accessories.
SPS5000X Series wide range programmable Switching DC Power Supply datasheet
www.siglent.com                                                                                                             17